
Monday, September 2 

Tuesday, September 3 
Bacon Biscuit 

Raisins 

Fruit Juice 

Milk Choices 

Wednesday, September 4 
Cereal, WG 

Fruit cup 

Fruit Juice 

Milk Choices. 

Thursday, September 5 
Sausage wrapped Pancake 

Diced Pears 

Fruit Juice 

Milk Choices  

Friday, September 6 
Uncrustable PBJ 

Fresh Fruit 

Fruit Juice 

Milk Choices  

Monday, September 9 
Cereal, WG 

Flavored Greek Yogurt 

Variety of Fresh Fruit 

Milk Choices  

Tuesday, September 10 
Breakfast Burrito w/salsa 

Variety of Fresh Fruit 

Fruit Juice 

Milk Choices 

Wednesday, September 11 
French Toast Sticks (4) 

Turkey Sausage/Pork Sausage 

Sliced Pears 

Fruit Juice 

Milk Choices 

Thursday, September 12 
Smoothie Bowl w/Granola 

Variety of Fresh Fruit 

Milk Choices 

Friday, September 13 
Waffle Bar w/fresh Fruit Toppings 

Fruit Juice 

Whipped Toppings 

Milk Choices  

Menus are subject to change based on availability of 

 

 



Monday, September 16 
Assorted Fresh Muffins 

Mozzarella Cheese Sticks 

Pear Halves 

Milk Choices 

 

Tuesday, September 17 
Oatmeal, WG w/Toast WGR 

Fruit Toppings 

Milk Choices  

 

Wednesday, September 18 
Egg & Cheese Croissant 

Fruit cup 

Fruit Juice 

Milk Choices 

 

Thursday, September 19 
Fruit Go-Gurt 

Oatmeal Breakfast Bar, WG 

Variety of Fresh Fruit 

Fruit Juice 

Milk Choices 

 

Friday, September 20 
Cereal Breakfast Bar 

Toast, WG 

Variety of Fresh Fruit 

Milk Choices 

Monday, September 23 
Scrambled Eggs w/WG Buttered Toast 

Variety of Fresh Fruit 

Milk Choices 

 

Tuesday, September 24 
Grits w/WG Buttered Toast 

Turkey/Pork Sausage 

Variety of Fresh Fruit 

Milk Choices 

 

Wednesday, September 25 
Breakfast Cereal –2 oz serving 

Fruit cup 

Fruit Juice 

Milk Choices 

 

Thursday, September 26 
Sausage wrapped Pancake 

Diced Pears 

Fruit Juice  

Milk Choices 

 

Friday, September 27 
Uncrustable PBJ 

Fresh Fruit 

Fruit Juice 

Milk Choices  

 

Monday, September 30 
Oatmeal, WG w/Granola Toppings 

Bacon (2 slices) 

Variety of  Fruit  

Fruit Juice 

Milk Choices  

 
 

  


